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369949 06/13/1978

BM 6'05''260

02/19/2026

12:24 AM

Yes

ADKINS, ZANIEL J

SPD VIOLATION OF PROTECTIVE ORDER Not SetNA/NA

565680 01/14/1983

WF 5'00''115

02/19/2026

7:49 AM

Yes

BAYLES, CHERYL D

SPD PRODUCE,MANUF.,DISTRIBUTE,DISPENSE,POSSESS SCH.I SUBSTANCENot SetNA/NA

1443483 02/03/1997

BM 6'01''189

02/19/2026

3:17 PM

Yes

BRISTO, ALTHEAMON

SPD CRUELTY TO JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

01735899 02/04/2007

BM 6'01''185

02/19/2026

11:27 AM

Yes

BROOKS, ZANTRAVIOUS

SPD HANDLING OF MACHINE GUNS UNLAWFUL Not SetNA/NA

1385471 08/11/1995

BM 5'07''160

02/19/2026

4:49 PM

Yes

HOUSTON, NUBIAN

SPD Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

1095774 01/03/1990

WM 5'07''140

02/19/2026

9:02 AM

Yes

HUGHES, COLBY A

SPD SPEEDING 20 MILES OR MORE OVER Not Set2025TS00212 - 1/Criminal

NO INSPECTION STICKER Not Set2025TS00212 - 1/Criminal

FUGITIVE Not SetNA/NA

01732776 12/30/2007

BM 6'01''185

02/19/2026

11:11 AM

Yes

KELLY, MAKAILEN

SPD HANDLING OF MACHINE GUNS UNLAWFUL Not SetNA/NA

01735898 07/08/1997

WF 5'00''180

02/19/2026

9:49 AM

Yes

LAWSON, TAYLOR B.

SPD PROHIBITED ACTS - SCHEDULE II Not SetNA/NA

ILLEGAL USE OF CONTROLLED SUBSTANCES IN THE PRESENCE OF PERSONS UNDER 17 YEARS OF AGENot SetNA/NA

106997 07/14/1975

BM 5'06''155

02/19/2026

11:14 PM

Yes

RAYE, CARLOS A

SPD Failure to register a vehicle Not SetNA/NA

Illegal possession of stolen things Not SetNA/NA

1525872 12/16/1980

WF 5'09''160

02/19/2026

5:01 PM

Yes

SCROGGINS, HOLLIE J

SPD Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

01735896 10/26/1974

BF 5'01''189

02/19/2026

7:57 AM

Yes

TINNIN, MILAGRO

SPD POSSESSIONOF SCHEDULE II Not SetNA/NA

1456492 03/10/1992

BM 5'07''165

02/19/2026

6:07 PM

Yes

TYLER, ROBERT BRUCHUN

SPD Driver must be licensed Not SetNA/NA

01735902 03/24/1993

WM 5'06''150

02/19/2026

11:50 PM

Yes

UNSWORTH, DANIEL

SPD Criminal trespass; squatters Not SetNA/NA

SPD SIMPLE ARSON Not SetNA/NA

SPD RES/OFFICER Not SetNA/NA
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01735901 03/06/1993

BF 5'06''285

02/19/2026

9:47 PM

Yes

WALKER, SEAREA D

SPD CRUELTY TO JUVENILES Not SetNA/NA

Total City Jail: 14

Total Inmates: 14
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